
Haapsalu linnus X Paarikas • 10.01.2026 21:27 (1)

Haapsalu linnus X Paarikas

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

1

1 Robert Palo, Kristjan Solodov 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -16 39

2 Artur Pavlovski, Hegon Hiie 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -15 40

2 Marko Narits, Meelis Pool 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 -15 40

4 Rasmus Paas, Sten Paas 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 -14 41

4 Kristopher Aljaste, Lauri Loorits 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -14 41

6 Oscar Tirman, Riho Rogov 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -13 42

6 USA teised 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 -13 42

8 Raido Tšmir, Tanel Toomemägi 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 -11 44

8 Raimond Virkus, Martin Ojase 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -11 44

10 Karl-Anders Tammes, Kristi Prik 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -10 45

10 Petrik Pilpak, Urmet Maivel 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 3 -10 45

12 Tanel Valgre, Raido Kängsepp 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 2 2 -6 49

12 Maikl Tammik, Piia Pikker 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 -6 49

2

1 Kert Kaljusaar, Hanna Vask 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 -14 41

2 Ingo Arro, Mirjam Siitsman 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 -12 43

3 Priit Zoova, Piret Zoova 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 -11 44

4 Silver Bober, Janek Lember 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 -10 45

5 Rainel Paabo, Madis Külaots 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 -9 46

5 Margus Haab, Kaimo Taimre 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -9 46

5 Veiko Grab, Leivo Välk 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -9 46

8 August Look, Talis Taul 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 -8 47

8 Priit Jürmann, Ken Michelson 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 -8 47

8 Erki Kilkson, Andrus Kängsepp 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -8 47

11 Mihkel Sabre, Sigmar Hekki 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 -4 51

12 Merike Narits, Armands Putnis 4 5 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -3 52

3

1 Vaiko järvi, Kaspar Järvi 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -11 44

2 Triinu Maass-Sein, Merilin Maass 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 -9 46

3 Sander Grab, Ahti Viispert 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -8 47

3 Jese KELDER, Villu Kraan 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -8 47

3 Timmo Ordjas, Kätlin Ordjas 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 -8 47

6 Marek Korpe, Riina Kopti 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -7 48
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Haapsalu linnus X Paarikas • 10.01.2026 21:27 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

6 Alari Reinas, Fred-Erik Tehvan 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 -7 48

8 Kaspar Klippberg, Merit Viispert 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -5 50

9 Arti Vaas, Barbara Paist 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -4 51

9 Sanna Nõmm, Liis Rogov 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -4 51

11 Margo Grosberg, krista siitan 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -2 53

12 Heigo Niitla, Gerli Rüüberg 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 54
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Haapsalu linnus X Paarikas • 10.01.2026 21:27 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 2.6 2.6 2.9 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.3 2.7 3.2 2.6 2.2 2.4 2.5 2.8 2.5 2.4 46

Difficulty 12 13 18 1 6 14 11 5 4 16 2 15 3 7 10 17 9 8 -9

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 16 17 6 28 21 17 21 24 26 11 27 16 28 23 22 13 18 22 356 53%

Par 0 20 17 27 9 16 16 10 13 11 25 8 21 9 14 13 21 19 15 284 43%

Bogey 1 1 2 4 4 6 1 1 2 21 3%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 3 0%
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